MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CALENDAR YEAR 2001
EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY - DATA HAVE BEEN SCREENED
TO MEET CMS PRIVACY GUIDELINES - SUM OF COLUMNS MAY NOT EQUAL TOTAL

ALLOWED ALLOWED
SPECIALTY SERVICES CHARGES
TOTAL--ALL SPECIALITIES 3,347,786,258  $76,915,086,079
HOSPITAL(DME) 1,760,794 $21,080,971
SNF(DME) 17,891,479 $24,887,450
INTERMEDIATE CARE NURSING FAC(DME) 4,616,903 $6,475,430
NURSING FACILITY, OTHER(DME) 52,234,549 $71,485,691
HOME HEALTH AGENCY(DME) 2,973,243 $21,936,910
PHARMACY(DME) 1,466,541,649 $3,049,407,751
MEDICAL SUP COMP W/RESP THER(DME) 39,731,316 $903,945,944
DEPARTMENT STORE(DME) 66,337 $3,243,940
GROCERY STORE(DME)
GENERAL PRACTICE 21,178,121 $899,581,199
GENERAL SURGERY 14,402,318 $2,016,487,231
ALLERGY/IMMUNOLOGY 11,269,358 $150,915,160
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 12,277,188 $682,195,935
ANESTHESIOLOGY 15,525,040 $1,462,775,383
CARDIOLOGY 86,093,154 $5,502,102,344
DERMATOLOGY 30,078,722 $1,526,558,965
FAMILY PRACTICE 102,049,089 $3,688,971,541
GYNECOLOGY (OSTEOPATHS ONLY) 11 $90
GASTROENTEROLOGY 14,335,368 $1,440,110,469
INTERNAL MEDICINE 180,370,931 $7,732,326,265
OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE THER 582,131 $26,990,449
NEUROLOGY 17,237,266 $999,972,745
NEUROSURGERY 2,188,072 $417,589,718
OBSTETRICS (OSTEOPATHS ONLY)
OB - GYNECOLOGY 7,135,715 $466,007,734
OPHTHALMOLARINOLOGY (OST. ONLY) 95 $11,677
OPHTHALMOLOGY 35,545,263 $4,302,860,770
ORAL SURGERY (DENTISTS ONLY) 187,697 $20,596,801
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 26,402,124 $2,635,302,973
PATHOLOGY 17,119,601 $720,518,131
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE, MED OR ¢ 62 $15,738
PLASTIC/RECONSTRUCTIVE SURG 1,726,650 $251,312,160
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHAB 11,914,621 $543,796,638
PSYCHIATRY 15,425,402 $1,032,678,824
PSYCHIATRY, NEUROLOGY (OSTEOPATHS) 706 $53,359
COLORECTAL SURGERY 596,220 $91,516,962
PULMONARY DISEASE 20,257,156 $1,207,174,698
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 85,212,720 $3,884,224,305
ROENTGENOLOGY, RADIOLOGY (OSTEOPATHS O
RADIATION THERAPY (OSTEOPATHS ONLY) 110 $10,405
THORACIC SURGERY 1,536,888 $472,730,907
UROLOGY 26,527,389 $2,502,074,822
CHIROPRACTIC 16,059,054 $507,584,380

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$59,311,713,278
$16,572,875
$19,799,625
$5,129,811
$56,794,123
$17,077,790
$2,382,599,247
$707,949,034
$2,534,660

$660,707,993
$1,571,030,322
$113,790,695
$511,825,424
$1,150,839,507
$4,268,083,858
$1,145,328,429
$2,661,887,262
$82
$1,114,891,027
$5,825,445,293
$20,269,306
$767,759,830
$327,207,166

$350,232,510
$9,046
$3,228,587,054
$15,853,122
$2,036,627,721
$568,286,392
$12,511
$196,408,588
$426,715,079
$643,390,058
$34,335
$70,636,002
$939,776,032
$3,026,502,988

$8,243
$373,604,885
$1,942,983,863
$374,751,877



NUCLEAR MEDICINE

PEDIATRIC MEDICINE

GERIATRIC MEDICINE
NEPHROLOGY

HAND SURGERY

OPTOMETRY

CERTIFIED NURSE MIDWIFE

CRNA OR AA

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
MAMMOGRAPHY SCREENING CENTER
ENDOCRINOLOGY

INDEP. TESTING FACILITY
PODIATRY

AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER
NURSE PRACTITIONERS

MED SUP COMP W/ORTHOTIC PERS
MED SUP COMP W/PROST PERS
MED SUP COMP W/PRO/ORTH PERS
MEDICAL SUP COMP NOT IN 51-53
IND ORTHOTIC PERSONNEL - CERT
IND PROSTHETIC PERSONNEL-CERT
IND PROS/ORTH PERSONNEL-CERT
MED SUP COMP - REG PHARMACIST
AMBULANCE SERVICE SUPPLIER
PUB HEALTH/WELFARE AGENCIES
VOL HEALTH/CHARITABLE AGEN
CLIN PSYCH(BILLING INDEP)

PORT X-RAY SUPP(BILL INDEP)
AUDIOLOGISTS (BILLING INDEP)
PHYSICAL THER(INDEP PRACT)
RHEUMATOLOGY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (INDEPENDENT

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS
INDEPENDENT LAB(BILL INDEP)
MULTISPECIALTY CLIN/GRP PRACT
DIETICIAN/NUTRITIONIST (EFF. 2002)

INTERVENTIONAL PAIN MANAGEMENT (EFF.

PHYSIOTHERAPY (GPPP)
OTHER MEDICAL CARE (GPPP)
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE
VASCULAR SURGERY
CARDIAC SURGERY
ADDICTION MEDICINE

LIC CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER
CRITICAL CARE (INTENSIVISTS)
HEMATOLOGY
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE
MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY
NEUROPSYCHIATRY

ALL OTHER SUPPLIERS (DRUG AND DEPART

1,124,550
2,584,572
1,762,167
22,416,184
414,303
8,222,031
13,707
3,994,514
6,823,217
53,614
6,110,558
4,449,379
25,897,067
2,982,738
7,068,504
5,111,791
1,652,953
7,594,954
306,487,378
3,008,600
972,741

33
6,523,679
40,513,807
4,879,410
8,903
5,788
5,044,600
593,039
23,787,630
12,726,511
1,137,047
4,732,376
206,520,165
63,106,303

53,358

200,322
2,394,130
696,571
73,128
2,694,487
1,270,995
4,397,326
101,555,710
109,529
83,982
90,919
6,603,282

$85,659,658
$60,345,799
$85,323,681
$1,106,418,795
$40,512,213
$498,271,087
$462,682
$476,345,570
$323,970,118
$3,138,802
$248,793,351
$582,837,210
$1,230,072,231
$1,635,754,461
$256,210,714
$72,550,135
$40,143,288
$311,725,290
$3,035,447,692
$200,753,953
$155,880,853
$3,570
$63,608,129
$2,585,154,545
$28,927,611
$49,744
$437,457
$174,945,855
$18,236,449
$591,212,146
$508,485,892
$29,271,426
$413,824,001
$2,051,627,400
$3,162,926,954

$1,713,625

$21,382,153
$369,994,663
$295,631,614
$4,765,014
$181,197,171
$95,418,003
$117,393,495
$2,563,071,562
$3,128,663
$9,918,563
$6,777,493
$83,769,430

$67,224,120
$45,806,822
$63,798,907
$867,099,069
$31,273,372
$343,262,433
$343,136
$377,440,900
$254,716,194
$2,460,126
$192,200,146
$459,078,084
$913,395,277
$1,295,664,153
$186,877,840
$56,962,767
$31,255,899
$244,983,609
$2,387,589,167
$158,222,596
$122,386,399
$2,856
$49,125,563
$2,051,549,884
$28,519,125
$48,007
$312,841
$136,107,236
$13,624,336
$466,664,387
$388,688,150
$23,159,515
$231,312,155
$1,962,034,639
$2,432,649,350

$1,291,908

$16,687,237
$290,099,093
$234,037,938
$3,493,464
$90,150,396
$74,980,881
$93,005,419
$2,032,787,695
$2,391,486
$7,648,145
$4,620,006
$66,754,346



UNKOWN SUPPLIER/PROVIDER
CERTIFIED CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

SURGICAL ONCOLOGY

RADIATION ONCOLOGY
EMERGENCY MEDICINE
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
INDEPENDENT PHYSIOLOGICAL LAB
OPTICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
GYNECOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
UNKNOWN PHYSICIAN SPECIALTY

49,157
435,976
40,274,325
335,275
8,591,522
15,138,505
2,763,810
13,672
710,047
4,311,225
1,441,068
6,122,588

$608,930
$20,588,078
$1,073,843,576
$27,532,462
$880,858,206
$1,261,387,031
$148,592,158
$270,161
$30,074,450
$209,522,010
$65,470,741
$75,334,120

$517,121
$12,497,259
$850,250,889
$21,448,848
$698,080,141
$974,140,476
$116,515,812
$209,439
$23,133,878
$158,827,975
$51,405,385
$58,954,452



